
 400 

 475 
 489 

 ø100/ø130 
 ø150/ø200 

 1
71

 

 11 

 6
61

 

 316 

 1
03

8 

 6
67

 
 1

45
 

 440 

 91 

 9
81

 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:15

Unit:

mm
Modifications
reserved

Barbas Bellfires B.V.
Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel
The Netherlands
www.barbasbellfires.com

View Bell Vertical 3 hidden door
Name:

Version:

0



 400 

 475 
 489 

 ø100/ø130 
 ø150/ø200 

 125 

 1
73

 

 9
82

 

 11 

 6
61

 

 316 
 442 

 1
03

8 

 6
67

 
 1

45
 

 92 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:15

Unit:

mm
Modifications
reserved

Barbas Bellfires B.V.
Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel
The Netherlands
www.barbasbellfires.com

View Bell Vertical 3 hidden door convection casing
Name:

Version:

0



 400 

 1
71

 

 ø100/ø130 
 ø150/ø200 

 604 

 475 
 489 

 440 
 316 

 6
53

 

 68 
 9

81
 

 1
03

8 
 53 

 6
63

 
 1

45
 

 6
66

 

 91 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:15

Unit:

mm
Modifications
reserved

Barbas Bellfires B.V.
Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel
The Netherlands
www.barbasbellfires.com

View Bell Vertical 3 hidden door+ 10 cm
Name:

Version:

0



 400 

 4
4*

 

Control unit*

 1
39

 
 6

67
 

 6
61

 

 11  316 
 440 

 91 

 9
74

 
 1

03
2 

 475 
 489 

 1
71

 
 ø100/ø130 
 ø150/ø200 

 2
08

 

 1
8  407* 

*hang on the wall

Scale:Projection:
American 1:15

Unit:

mm
Modifications
reserved

Barbas Bellfires B.V.
Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel
The Netherlands
www.barbasbellfires.com

View Bell Vertical 3 hidden door
Name:

Version:

0


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View8

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View9

	Sheet3
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13


